At the conclusion of the term dated June 30, 2025, as outlined in section 1.1 of 

the Agreement, the District and Contractor elect to extend the term of the 

Agreement beginning on July 1, 2025, through June 30, 2026. 

3. Amended Responsibilities. 

3.1. The total cost for Services shall be One Hundred Eighty-Two Thousand Six 

Hundred and Seven Dollars and Eight Cents ($182,607.08) as set forth on the 

attached Exhibit C-4 and hereby made part of this Agreement. 

3.2. Exhibit A is hereby deleted in its entirety. 

3.3. Replace Exhibit A with the District’s Student Data Information Request for 

Software Services, hereby attached to this Sixth Amendment and made part of this

[...]

At the conclusion of the term dated June 30, 2023 as outlined in section 
1.1 of the Agreement, the District and Contractor elect to extend the term of the Agreement 
beginning on July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024 

3. Amended Responsibilities. 

3.1. The total cost for Services shall be Two Hundred and Four Thousand, and Eighty-Nine 
Dollars and Six Cents ($204,089.06), as set forth on the attached Exhibit C-2 and 
hereby made part of this Agreement. 

4. Special Provisions.  

4.1. Terms and Conditions. With the exception of items explicitly delineated in this 
Amendment, all terms and conditions of the original Agreement between the District